Senior Women Leaders - A Trade Mission with a difference

Listen - Learn - Connect

Hosting Organisation: China Australia Trade and Investment Council

Itinerary

Day

1 Fri

2 Sat

3 Sun

4 Mon

5 Tue

6 Wed

7 Thu

8 Fri

9 Sat

Date

26/10/18
27/10/18

28/10/18

29/10/18

30/10/18

31/10/18

01/11/18

02/11/18

03/11/18

Leaders: Alice Tay and Donna Hardman
Sponsored by: Villa World

Location

Beijing
Gubei

Beijing

Beijing

Beijing

Shenzhen

Shenzhen

Shenzhen

Travel

Activity

Arrive in Beijing

Learn - Foundational Trade Skills and
History

Experience - Great Wall of China
Dinner — Free time

Listen — Belt and Road Initiative
Site visit- Kindergarten

Learn - Forbidden city

Learn - Tiananmen square
Experience - Laoshe Tea House
Listen — Contemporary Beijing
Connect — Student Volunteers
Experience - Bike Sharing & Mobile
Payment Systems

Site visit — NIO (future cars)
Connect — Women Entrepreneurs
Networking Event

Fly to Shenzhen

Site visit — Luo hu Aged Care Facility
Experience — Local Community
‘Square’ Dance

Experience — Local Community Taichi
Listen — Invest Shenzhen

Site visit — Shenzhen Galaxy World
Site visit — BYD

Dinner — Free time

Experience — High Speed Rail

Site visit — Tencent Headquarter
Gala Dinner — Keynote by China
Merchant Bank

Fly home

Covered
Breakfast,
Lunch
Dinner

D
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