## Listen – Learn – Connect

Senior Women Leaders - A Trade Mission with a difference Hosting Organisation: China Australia Trade and Investment Council

Leaders: Alice Tay and Donna Hardman Sponsored by: Villa World

## **Itinerary**

	Day	Date	Location	Activity	Covered Breakfast, Lunch Dinner
1	Fri	26/10/18	Beijing	Arrive in Beijing	D
2	Sat	27/10/18	Gubei	Learn - Foundational Trade Skills and History	BLD
3	Sun	28/10/18	Beijing	Experience - Great Wall of China  Dinner – Free time	BL
4	Mon	29/10/18	Beijing	Listen – Belt and Road Initiative Site visit- Kindergarten Learn - Forbidden city Learn - Tiananmen square Experience - Laoshe Tea House	BLD
5	Tue	30/10/18	Beijing	Listen – Contemporary Beijing Connect – Student Volunteers Experience - Bike Sharing & Mobile Payment Systems Site visit – NIO (future cars) Connect – Women Entrepreneurs Networking Event	BLD
6	Wed	31/10/18	Shenzhen	Fly to Shenzhen Site visit – Luo hu Aged Care Facility Experience – Local Community 'Square' Dance	BLD
7	Thu	01/11/18	Shenzhen	Experience – Local Community Taichi Listen – Invest Shenzhen Site visit – Shenzhen Galaxy World Site visit – BYD Dinner – Free time	BL
8	Fri	02/11/18	Shenzhen	Experience – High Speed Rail Site visit – Tencent Headquarter Gala Dinner – Keynote by China Merchant Bank	BLD
9	Sat	03/11/18	Travel	Fly home	В